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                            HS Tie Down Roping                               
   1. () Wyatt Santigo/                                Time =                
   2. () Kimberlee Davis/                              Time =                
   3. () Bronc McGhee/                                 Time =                
                           JR Breakaway Roping                               
   1. () Jack Harrison/                                Time =                
   2. () Hank Bailey/                                  Time =                
                           Sr Breakaway Roping                               
   1. () Brantley Edwards/                             Time =                
   2. () Emma Agner/Permit 1                           Time =                
   3. () Branley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   4. () Eli Sheffield/Permit                          Time =                
   5. () Mamie Hayes/                                  Time =                
   6. () Parker Revell/                                Time =                
   7. () Finn Bailey/                                  Time =                
   8. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
                           HS Breakaway Roping                               
   1. () Autumn Smith/                                 Time =                
   2. () Ella Smith/                                   Time =                
   3. () Kimberlee Davis/                              Time =                
   4. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
   5. () Ava Rich/                                     Time =                
   6. () Harlee Self/                                  Time =                
   7. () Kealee Sipes/                                 Time =                
   8. () Daisy Self/                                   Time =                
   9. () Brooke Scharnow/                              Time =                
                          HS Breakaway - HS Boys                             
   1. () Wyatt Santigo/                                Time =                
   2. () David Morris/                                 Time =                
   3. () Bronc McGhee/                                 Time =                
                    All Divisions Team Roping - Header                       
   1. () Wyatt Santigo/                                Time =                
   2. () Bronc McGhee/                                 Time =                
   3. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
                    All Divisions Team Roping - Heeler                       
   1. () David Morris/                                 Time =                
   2. () Kimberlee Davis/                              Time =                
                       Peewee Mutton Mutton Busting                          
   1. () Karsley Jo Layton/                            Time =                
                      Leadline Mutton Mutton Busting                         
   1. () Kora Brown/                                   Time =                
                        PeeWee - Leadline Barrels                            
   1. () Ashton Callahan/                              Time =                



                      Jackpot Rodeo Software, Version 8.1              Page 2   
         Copyright (C) 2003-2013 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                        Producer: 1661 J2 Quarter Horse                         
                       Contact: Serena Johnson 2297401420                       
                 Location: J2 Arena - Quitman, Ga., Quitman, GA                 
                           Show Program for: 11/02/24                        
                                                                                
   2. () Harley Tanner/                                Time =                
   3. () Raybun Smith/                                 Time =                
   4. () Remington Johns/                              Time =                
   5. () Henley Wells/                                 Time =                
   6. () Kora Brown/                                   Time =                
   7. () Tate Cravey/                                  Time =                
   8. () Willow Brewer/                                Time =                
   9. () Tinsley Whitehead/                            Time =                
  10. () Grayson Santiago/                             Time =                
  11. () Preston Smith/                                Time =                
                              PeeWee Barrels                                 
   1. () Charli Johnson/                               Time =                
   2. () Karsley Jo Layton/                            Time =                
   3. () Logan Simmons/                                Time =                
   4. () McKenley Hall/                                Time =                
   5. () Hadley Wilson/                                Time =                
   6. () Denton Hall/                                  Time =                
                                JR Barrels                                   
   1. () Everly Stroupe/                               Time =                
   2. () Natalie Beall/                                Time =                
   3. () Madalyn Cantey/                               Time =                
   4. () Hadley Wells/                                 Time =                
   5. () Lane Rich/                                    Time =                
   6. () Braelyn Royal/                                Time =                
   7. () Cope Wetherington/                            Time =                
   8. () Remy Griffin/                                 Time =                
   9. () Jenna Claire Harrison/                        Time =                
  10. () Hayes Cecil/                                  Time =                
                                Sr Barrels                                   
   1. () Mamie Hayes/                                  Time =                
   2. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
   3. () Carson Clemons/                               Time =                
   4. () Sophie Self/                                  Time =                
   5. () Parker Revell/                                Time =                
   6. () Kase Crosby/                                  Time =                
   7. () Harper Brewer/                                Time =                
   8. () Branley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   9. () Ginsie Dewitt/                                Time =                
  10. () Brantley Edwards/                             Time =                
  11. () Ally Williams/                                Time =                
  12. () Brooklynn Bachari/                            Time =                
  13. () Caylee Simmons/                               Time =                
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                                HS Barrels                                   
   1. () Ava Rich/                                     Time =                
   2. () Harlee Self/                                  Time =                
   3. () Lindsey Avent/                                Time =                
   4. () Hayden Schiff/                                Time =                
   5. () Ella Smith/                                   Time =                
   6. () Kali Wentzell/                                Time =                
   7. () Baylee Hudgins/                               Time =                
   8. () Autumn Smith/                                 Time =                
   9. () Geni Williams/                                Time =                
  10. () Whitley Williams/                             Time =                
  11. () Cadie Agner/Permit 1                          Time =                
  12. () Kelsea Croft/                                 Time =                
  13. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
  14. () LJ Nettles/                                   Time =                
  15. () Kimberlee Davis/                              Time =                
  16. () Angela Costanzo/                              Time =                
  17. () Daisy Self/                                   Time =                
  18. () Kealee Sipes/                                 Time =                
  19. () Delaney McRae/                                Time =                
  20. () Savannah Cato/                                Time =                
                      PeeWee - Leadline Dummy Roping                         
   1. () Harley Tanner/                                Score =               
   2. () Kora Brown/                                   Score =               
                           PeeWee Dummy Roping                               
   1. () McKenley Hall/                                Score =               
   2. () Denton Hall/                                  Score =               
   3. () Logan Simmons/                                Score =               
   4. () Charli Johnson/                               Score =               
                             JR Dummy Roping                                 
   1. () Grayson Young/                                Score =               
   2. () Hadley Wells/                                 Score =               
   3. () Wyatt DeWitt/                                 Score =               
   4. () Jenna Claire Harrison/                        Score =               
   5. () Lane Rich/                                    Score =               
   6. () Hayes Cecil/                                  Score =               
   7. () Trinity Holland/                              Score =               
                         JR Mounted Dummy Roping                             
   1. () Lane Rich/                                    Score =               
                         Sr Mounted Dummy Roping                             
   1. () Sophie Self/                                  Score =               
   2. () Brantley Edwards/                             Score =               
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   3. () Harper Brewer/                                Score =               
   4. () Hayes Cecil/                                  Score =               
   5. () Kase Crosby/                                  Score =               
                         PeeWee - Leadline Poles                             
   1. () Remington Johns/                              Time =                
   2. () Willow Brewer/                                Time =                
   3. () Kora Brown/                                   Time =                
   4. () Ashton Callahan/                              Time =                
   5. () Henley Wells/                                 Time =                
   6. () Tinsley Whitehead/                            Time =                
                               PeeWee Poles                                  
   1. () Logan Simmons/                                Time =                
   2. () Hadley Wilson/                                Time =                
   3. () Charli Johnson/                               Time =                
                                 JR Poles                                    
   1. () Remy Griffin/                                 Time =                
   2. () Hayes Cecil/                                  Time =                
   3. () Lane Rich/                                    Time =                
   4. () Jenna Claire Harrison/                        Time =                
   5. () Everly Stroupe/                               Time =                
   6. () Madalyn Cantey/                               Time =                
   7. () Braelyn Royal/                                Time =                
                                 Sr Poles                                    
   1. () Harper Brewer/                                Time =                
   2. () Carson Clemons/                               Time =                
   3. () Kase Crosby/                                  Time =                
   4. () Ginsie Dewitt/                                Time =                
   5. () Branley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   6. () Ally Williams/                                Time =                
   7. () Parker Revell/                                Time =                
   8. () Sophie Self/                                  Time =                
   9. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
  10. () Brooklynn Bachari/                            Time =                
  11. () Caylee Simmons/                               Time =                
  12. () Emma Agner/Permit 1                           Time =                
                                 HS Poles                                    
   1. () Kelsea Croft/                                 Time =                
   2. () Ella Smith/                                   Time =                
   3. () Baylee Hudgins/                               Time =                
   4. () Hayden Schiff/                                Time =                
   5. () LJ Nettles/                                   Time =                
   6. () Geni Williams/                                Time =                
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   7. () Angela Costanzo/                              Time =                
   8. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
   9. () Savannah Cato/                                Time =                
  10. () Autumn Smith/                                 Time =                
  11. () Kali Wentzell/                                Time =                
  12. () Daisy Self/                                   Time =                
  13. () Whitley Williams/                             Time =                
  14. () Delaney McRae/                                Time =                
  15. () Kealee Sipes/                                 Time =                
  16. () Lindsey Avent/                                Time =                
  17. () Brooke Scharnow/                              Time =                
  18. () Kimberlee Davis/                              Time =                
  19. () Ava Rich/                                     Time =                
                    PeeWee - Leadline Goat Ribbon Pull                       
   1. () Preston Smith/                                Time =                
   2. () Tate Cravey/                                  Time =                
   3. () Tinsley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   4. () Raybun Smith/                                 Time =                
   5. () Willow Brewer/                                Time =                
   6. () Liza Jo Cecil/                                Time =                
   7. () Remington Johns/                              Time =                
   8. () Gunner Beall/                                 Time =                
                         PeeWee Goat Ribbon Pull                             
   1. () Charli Johnson/                               Time =                
   2. () Hadley Wilson/                                Time =                
   3. () McKenley Hall/                                Time =                
   4. () Denton Hall/                                  Time =                
   5. () Karsley Jo Layton/                            Time =                
   6. () Logan Simmons/                                Time =                
                           JR Goat Ribbon Pull                               
   1. () Jenna Claire Harrison/                        Time =                
   2. () Remy Griffin/                                 Time =                
   3. () Hadley Wells/                                 Time =                
   4. () Madalyn Cantey/                               Time =                
   5. () Hayes Cecil/                                  Time =                
   6. () Cope Wetherington/                            Time =                
   7. () Natalie Beall/                                Time =                
   8. () Hank Bailey/                                  Time =                
                              JR Goat Tying                                  
   1. () Lane Rich/                                    Time =                
   2. () Jack Harrison/                                Time =                
   3. () Grayson Young/                                Time =                
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   4. () Everly Stroupe/                               Time =                
   5. () Hank Bailey/                                  Time =                
                              Sr Goat Tying                                  
   1. () Kase Crosby/                                  Time =                
   2. () Emma Agner/Permit 1                           Time =                
   3. () Brantley Edwards/                             Time =                
   4. () Wyatt DeWitt/                                 Time =                
   5. () Ginsie Dewitt/                                Time =                
   6. () Branley Whitehead/                            Time =                
   7. () Mamie Hayes/                                  Time =                
   8. () Finn Bailey/                                  Time =                
   9. () Harper Brewer/                                Time =                
  10. () Brooklynn Bachari/                            Time =                
  11. () Sophie Self/                                  Time =                
  12. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
                              HS Goat Tying                                  
   1. () Hayden Schiff/                                Time =                
   2. () Ella Smith/                                   Time =                
   3. () Brooke Scharnow/                              Time =                
   4. () Cadie Agner/Permit 1                          Time =                
   5. () Harlee Self/                                  Time =                
   6. () Daisy Self/                                   Time =                
   7. () Kealee Sipes/                                 Time =                
   8. () Kali Wentzell/                                Time =                
   9. () Ava Rich/                                     Time =                
  10. () Autumn Smith/                                 Time =                
  11. () Kimberlee Davis/                              Time =                
  12. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
                             JR Chute Dogging                                
   1. () Cope Wetherington/                            Time =                
   2. () Jack Harrison/                                Time =                
   3. () Grayson Young/                                Time =                
                             Sr Chute Dogging                                
   1. () Finn Bailey/                                  Time =                
   2. () Destinee McCray/                              Time =                
   3. () Noah Holland/                                 Time =                
   4. () Bentley Edwards/                              Time =                
                         HS Chute Dogging - Girls                            
   1. () Autumn Smith/                                 Time =                
   2. () Eva Johnson/                                  Time =                
   3. () Savannah Cato/                                Time =                
   4. () Gracie Holland/                               Time =                
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                      HS Bulls Chute Dogging - Girls                         
   1. () Lindsey Avent/                                Time =                
                         HS Chute Dogging - Boys                             
   1. () Bronc McGhee/                                 Time =                
   2. () Hunter Simmons/                               Time =                
   3. () Wyatt Santigo/                                Time =                
                              Sr Bulls Bulls                                 
   1. () Destinee McCray/                              Score =               
   2. () Noah Holland/                                 Score =               
   3. () Brantley Edwards/                             Score =               
                              HS Bulls Bulls                                 
   1. () Savannah Cato/                                Score =               
   2. () Clay Allen/                                   Score =               
   3. () Dylan Newcomb/                                Score =               
   4. () Hunter Simmons/                               Score =               
   5. () Sean Moser/                                   Score =               
   6. () Gracie Holland/                               Score =               
   7. () Colten Cooper/                                Score =               
   8. () Lindsey Avent/                                Score =               
                       All Division - Broncs Broncs                          
   1. () Wyatt Santigo/                                Score =               
   2. () Jaxson Allen/                                 Score =               
   3. () Clay Sasser/Senior                            Score =               
   4. () Jack Harrison/                                Score =               


